
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
ASSOLUTI - RAGAZZI

Programma gare del giorno 08/06/2024 parte 1
ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'

Solo Libero - Ragazze/i

Gruppo 11
1 Sisport 0.00

BOSAZZI Federica 1131118 2011

2 Abundance 0.00
BRUNO Emmanuela 1057720 2010

3 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
MAZZINI Maddalena 1132690 2010

4 R.N. Gerbido 0.00
D'UVA Celeste 1019624 2010

5 Aquatica Torino 0.00
BOA Valentina 959592 2009

6 C.N. Torino 0.00
BONELLO Giorgia 1077416 2009

7 Sisport 0.00
ROSU Serena 1081445 2011

8 Aquatica Torino 0.00
MUSTACCIOLI Alessia 1027367 2010

Duo Libero - Ragazze/i

Gruppo 12
1 Sisport 0.00

BOSAZZI Federica 1131118 2011
ROSU Serena 1081445 2011

2 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
FERRARI Emma 954930 2010
IMBRICI Aurora 1021252 2010

3 R.N. Gerbido 0.00
D'UVA Celeste 1019624 2010
MORGILLO Sofia 1019627 2009

4 Abundance 0.00
BRUNO Martina 1195653 2010
SCARANO Gaia 1195685 2011
(R)BRUNO Emmanuela 1057720 2010

5 Sisport 0.00
NIGRO Sara 1081438 2010
SALVIA Marta 1081448 2010

6 R.N. Gerbido 0.00
PALMA Clarissa 1028946 2011
URGESI Giorgia 1183751 2011

7 Lib Due Valli 0.00
BECCARI Noemi 1037728 2010
GOTTARDI Gaia 966892 2010

8 Project Sport (LOM) 0.00
BOTTERO Margherita 934408 2009
PICCO Ilaria 1012639 2011

9 Aquatica Torino 0.00
MUSTACCIOLI Alessia 1027367 2010
PRINETTO Ilaria 1015290 2010
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10 Lib Due Valli 0.00
BOLLA Matilde 1206771 2011
ISUFI Serena 897232 2009

11 CSR 0.00
DELLAVALLE Matilde 966213 2011
DI GIAIMO Sara 1033466 2011

Squadra Libero - Ragazze/i

Gruppo 13
1 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00

FERRARI Emma 954930 2010
IMBRICI Aurora 1021252 2010
LUPARIA Zoe 995515 2011
MAMMOLITO Arianna 1190936 2011
MAZZINI Maddalena 1132690 2010
ROGORA Carlotta 954931 2010

2 Aquatica Torino 0.00
BATTAGLIA Melissa 1019623 2010
BOA Valentina 959592 2009
FURLAN Emma 1008981 2009
GALLO Marta 1019626 2010
MEOLA Greta 1026995 2010
MUSTACCIOLI Alessia 1027367 2010
PRINETTO Ilaria 1015290 2010
SANTORO Carina 1027371 2010
(R)COLOMBATTO Sofia Gaia 1249993 2009
(R)FINOTELLO Stella 1019625 2011
(R)IANNIELLO Mariasole 1027353 2011
(R)LI PIRA Diletta 1027350 2011

3 Abundance 0.00
BRUNO Emmanuela 1057720 2010
BRUNO Martina 1195653 2010
GROSS Virginia 1370341 2011
SCARANO Gaia 1195685 2011
(R)BALDO Vera 1358228 2012
(R)GIOVANNOZZI Greta 1358258 2010

Libero Combinato - Ragazze/i

Gruppo 14
1 Aquatica Torino 0.00

BATTAGLIA Melissa 1019623 2010
BOA Valentina 959592 2009
COLOMBATTO Sofia Gaia 1249993 2009
FINOTELLO Stella 1019625 2011
FURLAN Emma 1008981 2009
GALLO Marta 1019626 2010
MEOLA Greta 1026995 2010
MUSTACCIOLI Alessia 1027367 2010
PRINETTO Ilaria 1015290 2010
SANTORO Carina 1027371 2010
(R)IANNIELLO Mariasole 1027353 2011
(R)LI PIRA Diletta 1027350 2011

2 Project Sport (LOM) 0.00
BOTTERO Margherita 934408 2009
CANATO Eliana 1271015 2009
GRBAC Flora 1271019 2010
MEROLA Annalisa 1279301 2012
ORLANDO Carlotta 1279300 2011
PICCO Ilaria 1012639 2011
RAMETTA Valeria 1271022 2013
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Solo Libero - Assolute/i

Gruppo 15
1 Aquatica Torino 0.00

MUSTACCIOLI Alessia 1027367 2010

3 Aquatica Torino 0.00
FACCIO Martina 826554 2007

4 Aquatica Torino 0.00
PRETE Camilla 838031 2008

5 Sisport 0.00
ANDREIS Camilla 1264555 2008

6 Aquatica Torino 0.00
BOA Valentina 959592 2009

7 C.N. Torino 0.00
FALESCHINI Irene 961365 2006

8 Sisport 0.00
CAGNO Denise 795008 2006

9 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
PINO Marianna 844620 2007

10 Sisport 0.00
PISTOLATO Sofia 886595 2008

11 Lib Due Valli 0.00
ISUFI Vanessa 897235 2007

12 Project Sport (LOM) 0.00
BRUNETTA Carolina 628815 2004

13 Abundance 0.00
FLAMANO Clara 1128715 2008

14 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
FERRARI Asia 954929 2008

15 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
MIGLIARETTI Matilde 861311 2007

16 C.N. Torino 0.00
FASANO Adele 843845 2008

17 Sisport 0.00
BATTAGGIA Sofia 823069 2007

Duo Libero - Assolute/i

Gruppo 16
1 Lib Due Valli 0.00

GAYDOU Cecilia 904144 2008
(R)ISUFI Vanessa 897235 2007

2 C.N. Torino 0.00
FALESCHINI Irene 961365 2006
FASANO Adele 843845 2008

3 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
MIGLIARETTI Matilde 861311 2007
PINO Marianna 844620 2007

4 Sisport 0.00
BATTAGGIA Sofia 823069 2007
BOSAZZI Beatrice 795463 2007

5 Sisport 0.00
SCHIAVONE Francesca 1034554 2007
SORGENTE Sara 1014190 2007

6 Aquatica Torino 0.00
MUSTACCIOLI Alessia 1027367 2010
PRINETTO Ilaria 1015290 2010
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7 Abundance 0.00
ARVIZZIGNO Paola 838032 2007
FLAMANO Clara 1128715 2008
(R)PAVESIO Irene 416643 2000

8 Aquatica Torino 0.00
FACCIO Martina 826554 2007
PRETE Camilla 838031 2008

Squadra Libero - Assolute/i

Gruppo 17
1 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00

FERRARI Asia 954929 2008
GENNUSA Camilla 892724 2008
MIGLIARETTI Matilde 861311 2007
PINO Marianna 844620 2007
(R)MAZZINI Maddalena 1132690 2010

2 Aquatica Torino 0.00
ABELLI Vittoria 1067676 2008
FACCIO Martina 826554 2007
MATTIO Elisa 780738 2005
PRETE Camilla 838031 2008

Acrobatic Routine - Assolute/i

Gruppo 18
1 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00

FERRARI Asia 954929 2008
FERRARI Emma 954930 2010
(R)GENNUSA Camilla 892724 2008
(R)IMBRICI Aurora 1021252 2010
(R)MAMMOLITO Arianna 1190936 2011
(R)MAZZINI Maddalena 1132690 2010
(R)MIGLIARETTI Matilde 861311 2007
(R)PINO Marianna 844620 2007
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